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Uitslag Wedvlucht

0718 ONS VERMAAK

V28 Chimay 13-07-2024
Weer:

Naam

A. Welgraven

Lorena Gijsberts

J. van Dijk
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
A. Welgraven
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
A. Welgraven

S.F. Brouwer

A. Welgraven
J.Gijsberts-Sangers

De Smoories

A. Welgraven

A. Welgraven

Lorena Gijsberts

A. Welgraven

J. Diesfeldt
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
Sando Verbeek

J. van Dijk

Sando Verbeek

J.Gijsberts-Sangers
Lorena Gijsberts

J. van Dijk

Sando Verbeek
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Deelnemers:9

Ring

7-1040144V
3-9105145
3-9062302V
3-9105053
9-1451492v
3-9105742
3-9063622V
1-1708473
2-8264633V
3-9105073Vv

3-9063387V
0-1286925V
2-8264117V
3-9105154
0-1286924V
3-9062238V
3-9105050
1-1629099
2-8189538
1-1629143V

3-9105076
3-9105185
2-8189517v
1-1629098
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Groep B )

Duiven:71

Snelheid

1510,145
1505,951
1487,832
1482,786
1475,381
1471,876
1460,470
1459,590
1457,551
1453,295

1447,514
1445,175
1444,494
1442,162
1437,715
1437,673
1424,573
1419,720
1413,670
1412,582

1410,758
1410,634
1403,185
1401,334

1000,0

Punten

958,3
916,7
875,0
833,3
791,7
750,0
708,3
666,7
625,0

583,3
541,7
500,0
458,3
416,7
375,0
333,3
291,7
250,0
208,3

166,7
125,0
83,3
41,7



Uitslag Wedvlucht
0718 ONS VERMAAK EERBEEK Groep € 5

V28 Chimay 13-07-2024 Los:14.00 Deelnemers:6 Duiven:27
Weer:

Plc Naam Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 R. Yanar 258,754 6/3 5 2-8190211 16.52.18 1501,766 1000,0
2 A.J. Wassink 254,168 5/2 5 3-9063527 16.51.25 1482,733 888,9
3 Comb. Dorland 255,425 4/1 3 1-1708437V 16.55.05 1458,874 1777,8
4 R. Yanar 2 6 2 2-8190235 16.58.38 1448,521 666,7
5 S. Brinkhorst 257,887 T/ 3 2 3-9062901 17.08.34 1367 ,617 555,6
6 R. Yanar 3 6 3 2-8189518 17.11.21 1352,257 444,4
7 S. Brinkhorst 2 7 4 3-9062923 17.13.54 1330,000 333,3
8 A.J. Wassink 2 5 1l 3-9063542 17.14.07 1309,345 222,2
9 S. Brinkhorst 3 4 1 3-9062916 17.20.08 1288,576 111,1

Blad 1



